
Science Department Tutoring Schedule Fall 2020 

 

MATH/SCIENCE LAB: Assistance with all levels (Ms. Parihar sparihar@pusd11.net) 

Monday, Tuesday, and Thursday from 2:30-4:00pm 

Search Microsoft TEAMS: RSK Tutoring: Math & Science 

 Room 1-239 (once we return in person) 

*Teachers can also have you make up tests in Math/Science Lab if you make arrangements in advance. 

 

 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

Biology  

 

 

Banate 2:30- 3:30 

 

Kubo 2:30-3:00pm 

 

Lawson 2:30-3:00pm 

 

 

 

 

Banate 2:30-3:30 

 

Kubo 2:30-3:00pm 

 

Lawson 2:30-3:00pm 

 

 

Earth 

Space 

  

Schulz 2:30-3:15pm 

 

Koehn 2:30-3:30pm 

 

Kubo 2:30-3:00pm 

 

 

 

 

Schulz 2:30-3:15pm 

 

Koehn 2:30-3:30pm 

 

Kubo 2:30-3:00pm 

 

Chemistry  

Chavez 2:30-3:00pm 

 

Chavez 2:30-3:00pm 

 

 

 

  

 

Chavez 2:30-3:00pm 

 

  

 

Chavez 2:30-

3:00pm 

 

Human 

Physiology 

 Hall 2:30-3:15 

By Appointment only 

 Hall 2:30-3:15 

By Appointment only 
 

Environ. 

Science 

 

 

 

Miller 2:30-3:00pm 

 

Koehn 2:30-3:30pm 

 

Kubo 2:30-3:00pm 

 

 

Miller 2:30-3:00pm 

 

Koehn 2:30-3:30pm 

 

Kubo 2:30-3:00pm 

 

Physics  

Parihar 2:30-4:00pm 

 

 

Parihar 2:30-4:00pm 

  

Parihar 2:30-4:00pm 
 

 

Please contact the teacher the day before to set up tutoring times. 

Email & Room Numbers: 

Lawson: dlawson@pusd11.net 1-246       Miller: brmiller@pusd11.net 1-248          Hall: mjhall@pusd11.net 1-244 

Banate: mbanate@pusd11.net 1-249      Parihar: sparihar@pusd11.net  1-243      Koehn: skoehn@pusd11.net 1-245 

Schulze: kschulze@pusd11.net 1-250      Chavez:  erchavez@pusd11.net 1-242         
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